
Linda Tan / Taiwan

SO-1409443
SO-1409443P.O. Number

Our Order No.

SalesPerson

P.I. Number

Customer ID ML1789

Nam Tu Liem District, Ha Noi, Viet Nam  100000
No 2 Nguyen Hoang, My Dinh 2 Ward,

FedEx Connect Plus

Prepaid

4th Floor, CT1 Building, My Dinh Plaza 2,
Mr. NGUYEN DUY HA (Tel: 84-24 37834986)

Ship To:NDS INFORMATION-TELECOM SYSTEM 
              COMPANY LIMITED

07/24/25

08/23/25

www.TRENDnet.com
Page: 1Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

Ship Via
Ship Date

Due Date
Terms

Tracking No.   4527 1602 3372

Invoice Date: 07/24/2520675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA  90501
Invoice Number: SI-1426859TRENDNET

Bill To:NDS INFORMATION-TELECOM SYSTEM 
           COMPANY LIMITED

INVOICE

Int. Ref. No.

Total PriceUnit PriceQty.UnitSKU / DescriptionItem
TL2-F70284 (A ) 1 270.00 270.0028-Port Layer 2 Managed SFP  Switch with 10G SFP+ Ports PCS

Made in Taiwan 

TI-PF11SFP 17 60.00 1,020.00Industrial SFP to Gigabit PoE+  Media Converter PCS
Made in Taiwan 

TI-S12048 17 57.00 969.0048V 120w power supply  (SDR-120-48) For TI-PG541 PCS
Made in Taiwan 

TI-MGBS10 37 22.00 814.001000Base-LX Industrial SFP  Single-Mode LC Module (10km) PCS
Made in Taiwan 

 

Above items are manufactured by 

TRENDNET, Inc. USA in Taiwan 

 

 

Total amount is based on CIF  Ha Noi, Viet Nam 

at US Dollars 

 

3,073.00
0.00

100.00

3,475.00

Subtotal:
Invoice Discount:

Coo Charge:

2% late fee on past due balances. Returned checks subject to $35 fee.

Surcharges/Fee

With valid Return Merchandise Authorization number and subject to 20% restocking fee. Product must be received
undamaged with original packaging, manual, etc.

30-Day Limited Return Policy

Invoices and delivery terms are bound to the agreed conditions of the distribution agreement.

Freight: 302.00

Total (USD)

Nam Tu Liem District, Ha Noi, Viet Nam  100000
No 2 Nguyen Hoang, My Dinh 2 Ward,
4th Floor, CT1 Building, My Dinh Plaza 2,
Mr. NGUYEN DUY HA (Tel: 84-24 37834986)


